
ORGANIZADOR:

LOCALIDAD:

CATEGORÍA:

Localidad Ctra. Parc. Total Pend. Alt. 41 43 45

TRECEÑO - SALIDA N-634 0,0 0,0 13,4 81 10:45 10:45 10:45

CRUCE ROIZ, se continua recto N-634 1,1 1,1 12,3 91 10:46 10:46 10:46

SAN PEDRO N-634 1,2 2,3 11,1 119 10:48 10:48 10:48

CRUCE CAVIEDES, recto N-634 0,9 3,2 10,2 83 10:49 10:49 10:49

Rotonda, recto dirección LAMADRID N-634 1,7 4,9 8,5 38 10:52 10:51 10:51

LAMADRID, giro 180º N-634 1,8 6,7 6,7 108 10:54 10:54 10:53

Rotonda, recto dirección TRECEÑO N-634 1,8 8,5 4,9 118 10:57 10:56 10:56

CRUCE CAVIEDES, recto N-634 1,7 10,2 3,2 110 10:59 10:59 10:58

SAN PEDRO N-634 0,9 11,1 2,3 99 11:01 11:00 10:59

CRUCE ROIZ, se continua recto N-634 1,2 12,3 1,1 62 11:03 11:02 11:01

TRECEÑO. META N-634 1,1 13,4 0,0 81 11:04 11:03 11:02
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